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Resultat Skyttiaden distriktsomg Varmland Filipstad 13 jan 2018

Lsill
Johan Andersson
Andreas Danielsson

Philip Jansson
Hugo Magnusson

Moa Moberg Olofsson

Anton Skoglund
Amanda Wirén

Lsil3

Tilde Sundstrém
Oscar Morfeldt

Therese Braten

Mavya Bjorklund
Ida Arpi

Oscar Hellgvist
Anton Lind

Alvin Jonasson

Alfred Larsson

Oliver Thyberg

Patrik Lundberg
Ville JGnsson

Emelie Johansson

Samuel Hagstrém
Emma Ullstrom
Lsil5

Clara Gustavsson
L13

Moa Nilsson

Hugo Zadewasser

Evelina Sundstrom

Ida Arpi
Mavya Bjorklund
Viktor Kronberg

Carl Bergman
Anton Lind

L15
Maja Kuljunlahti

Victoria Spennare-Olsson

Jesper Nilsson
Clara Gustavsson

Oliver Elving Bruce

Niklas Eriksson
L17

Eda SG

Filipstads SG
Skoga-Eksharads SKF
Sunne-Rottneros SkF
Eda SG

Storfors SkF

Kola SkF

Skoga-Ekshéarads SKF
Eda SG

Skillingmarks SG
Filipstads SG
Lekvattnet-Torsby SkF
Eda SG
Skoga-Eksharads SKF
Koéla SkF
Lekvattnet-Torsby SkF
Eda SG

Storfors SkF
Skoga-Eksharads SKF
Kola SkF

Eda SG
Sunne-Rottneros SkF

Lekvattnet-Torsby SkF

Arvika SG
Skoga-Eksharads SKF
Skoga-Eksharads SKF
Lekvattnet-Torsby SkF
Filipstads SG
Filipstads SG

Eda SG
Skoga-Eksharads SKF

Storfors SkF

Kola SkF

Arvika SG
Lekvattnet-Torsby SkF
Kristinehamns SkF
Kristinehamns SkF

101,6
105,3
100,8
102,6
103,5
100,1
93,1

106,2
105,4
105,1
104,9
105,1
105,3
103,3
103,5
103,4
103,9
104,4
102,5
104,1
105,2
103,1

105,9

97,0
98,2
98,5
97,0
93,2
92,3
86,2
86,5

98,6
96,8
97,2
96,2
97,9
96,9

100,7
107,0
98,0
104,4
103,7
96,7
93,5

106,1
104,6
104,4
104,3
105,6
105,5
104,8
105,1
103,1
104,2
105,9
104,4
102,8
102,7
102,4

106,5

98,5
100,3
96,5
95,5
98,3
92,0
90,3
88,5

97,9
94,8
96,6
96,1
94,5
96,1

103,0
105,5
100,9
104,5
102,5
90,7
95,6

106,8
106,2
106,4
105,3
104,3
104,0
104,7
104,9
104,9
102,8
101,7
105,2
103,1
102,6
98,6

105,0

101,3
96,8
97,7
93,8
93,0
88,1
93,7
81,0

96,3
99,7
96,5
98,5
97,1
93,9

99,9
106,2
101,7
103,5
101,2
95,8
96,9

105,7
104,3
104,5
105,3
104,7
104,7
105,2
104,0
105,0
105,3
103,2
102,1
104,0
102,4
102,9

105,3

97,6
95,3
93,7
92,6
93,9
94,3
93,7
80,9

102,2
99,0
97,2
96,4
93,3
95,6

405,2 (388)
424,0 (399)
401,4 (383)
415,0 (395)
410,9 (395)
383,3 (366)
379,1 (361)

424,8 (400)
420,5 (400)
420,4 (399)
419,8 (398)
419,7 (399)
419,5 (400)
418,0 (398)
417,5 (398)
416,4 (398)
416,2 (397)
415,2 (395)
414,2 (398)
414,0 (392)
412,9 (392)
407,0 (388)

422,7 (400)

394,4 (378)
390,6 (375)
386,4 (371)
378,9 (360)
378,4 (359)
366,7 (345)
363,9 (349)
336,9 (317)

395,0 (374)
390,3 (371)
387,5 (366)
387,2 (372)
382,8 (362)
382,5 (367)


http://skytteonline.se/shooter/!display?action=page&id=5378&event_id=8D38F78FFF8C447BA835525EE95E6A7E&start_nr=1041
http://skytteonline.se/shooter/!display?action=page&id=5378&event_id=8D38F78FFF8C447BA835525EE95E6A7E&start_nr=1017
http://skytteonline.se/shooter/!display?action=page&id=5378&event_id=8D38F78FFF8C447BA835525EE95E6A7E&start_nr=1033
http://skytteonline.se/shooter/!display?action=page&id=5378&event_id=8D38F78FFF8C447BA835525EE95E6A7E&start_nr=1032
http://skytteonline.se/shooter/!display?action=page&id=5378&event_id=8D38F78FFF8C447BA835525EE95E6A7E&start_nr=1040
http://skytteonline.se/shooter/!display?action=page&id=5378&event_id=8D38F78FFF8C447BA835525EE95E6A7E&start_nr=1024
http://skytteonline.se/shooter/!display?action=page&id=5378&event_id=8D38F78FFF8C447BA835525EE95E6A7E&start_nr=1039
http://skytteonline.se/shooter/!display?action=page&id=5378&event_id=8D38F78FFF8C447BA835525EE95E6A7E&start_nr=1025
http://skytteonline.se/shooter/!display?action=page&id=5378&event_id=8D38F78FFF8C447BA835525EE95E6A7E&start_nr=1045
http://skytteonline.se/shooter/!display?action=page&id=5378&event_id=8D38F78FFF8C447BA835525EE95E6A7E&start_nr=1029
http://skytteonline.se/shooter/!display?action=page&id=5378&event_id=8D38F78FFF8C447BA835525EE95E6A7E&start_nr=1030
http://skytteonline.se/shooter/!display?action=page&id=5378&event_id=8D38F78FFF8C447BA835525EE95E6A7E&start_nr=1035
http://skytteonline.se/shooter/!display?action=page&id=5378&event_id=8D38F78FFF8C447BA835525EE95E6A7E&start_nr=1042
http://skytteonline.se/shooter/!display?action=page&id=5378&event_id=8D38F78FFF8C447BA835525EE95E6A7E&start_nr=1026
http://skytteonline.se/shooter/!display?action=page&id=5378&event_id=8D38F78FFF8C447BA835525EE95E6A7E&start_nr=1052
http://skytteonline.se/shooter/!display?action=page&id=5378&event_id=8D38F78FFF8C447BA835525EE95E6A7E&start_nr=1034
http://skytteonline.se/shooter/!display?action=page&id=5378&event_id=8D38F78FFF8C447BA835525EE95E6A7E&start_nr=1044
http://skytteonline.se/shooter/!display?action=page&id=5378&event_id=8D38F78FFF8C447BA835525EE95E6A7E&start_nr=1023
http://skytteonline.se/shooter/!display?action=page&id=5378&event_id=8D38F78FFF8C447BA835525EE95E6A7E&start_nr=1027
http://skytteonline.se/shooter/!display?action=page&id=5378&event_id=8D38F78FFF8C447BA835525EE95E6A7E&start_nr=1051
http://skytteonline.se/shooter/!display?action=page&id=5378&event_id=8D38F78FFF8C447BA835525EE95E6A7E&start_nr=1043
http://skytteonline.se/shooter/!display?action=page&id=5378&event_id=8D38F78FFF8C447BA835525EE95E6A7E&start_nr=1031
http://skytteonline.se/shooter/!display?action=page&id=5378&event_id=8D38F78FFF8C447BA835525EE95E6A7E&start_nr=1028
http://skytteonline.se/shooter/!display?action=page&id=5378&event_id=8D38F78FFF8C447BA835525EE95E6A7E&start_nr=1038
http://skytteonline.se/shooter/!display?action=page&id=5378&event_id=8D38F78FFF8C447BA835525EE95E6A7E&start_nr=1022
http://skytteonline.se/shooter/!display?action=page&id=5378&event_id=8D38F78FFF8C447BA835525EE95E6A7E&start_nr=1021
http://skytteonline.se/shooter/!display?action=page&id=5378&event_id=8D38F78FFF8C447BA835525EE95E6A7E&start_nr=1050
http://skytteonline.se/shooter/!display?action=page&id=5378&event_id=8D38F78FFF8C447BA835525EE95E6A7E&start_nr=1012
http://skytteonline.se/shooter/!display?action=page&id=5378&event_id=8D38F78FFF8C447BA835525EE95E6A7E&start_nr=1013
http://skytteonline.se/shooter/!display?action=page&id=5378&event_id=8D38F78FFF8C447BA835525EE95E6A7E&start_nr=1048
http://skytteonline.se/shooter/!display?action=page&id=5378&event_id=8D38F78FFF8C447BA835525EE95E6A7E&start_nr=1037
http://skytteonline.se/shooter/!display?action=page&id=5378&event_id=8D38F78FFF8C447BA835525EE95E6A7E&start_nr=1014
http://skytteonline.se/shooter/!display?action=page&id=5378&event_id=8D38F78FFF8C447BA835525EE95E6A7E&start_nr=1053
http://skytteonline.se/shooter/!display?action=page&id=5378&event_id=8D38F78FFF8C447BA835525EE95E6A7E&start_nr=1046
http://skytteonline.se/shooter/!display?action=page&id=5378&event_id=8D38F78FFF8C447BA835525EE95E6A7E&start_nr=1054
http://skytteonline.se/shooter/!display?action=page&id=5378&event_id=8D38F78FFF8C447BA835525EE95E6A7E&start_nr=1019
http://skytteonline.se/shooter/!display?action=page&id=5378&event_id=8D38F78FFF8C447BA835525EE95E6A7E&start_nr=1020

Emilia Bédoire
Martin Kronberg
Elin Arnesen

L21

Elin Brask

Filipstads SG
Filipstads SG
Eda SG

Eda SG

101,5
100,1
97,7

102,3

101,9
98,1
102,2

98,0

101,5
104,3
98,6

102,4

101,5
101,1
102,3

102,4

406,4 (389)
403,6 (385)
400,8 (385)

405,1 (388)


http://skytteonline.se/shooter/!display?action=page&id=5378&event_id=8D38F78FFF8C447BA835525EE95E6A7E&start_nr=1011
http://skytteonline.se/shooter/!display?action=page&id=5378&event_id=8D38F78FFF8C447BA835525EE95E6A7E&start_nr=1015
http://skytteonline.se/shooter/!display?action=page&id=5378&event_id=8D38F78FFF8C447BA835525EE95E6A7E&start_nr=1047
http://skytteonline.se/shooter/!display?action=page&id=5378&event_id=8D38F78FFF8C447BA835525EE95E6A7E&start_nr=1049

